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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHTCS COMMTSSTON
Candidate Last Minute Contribution Report
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OLETHA FAUST-GODEAU

Name of Candidate
1130NPARKWOOD

^ce/^.
For Contributions Received from Oct. 25, 2024 through Oct. 30, 2024,

ucr 3V Zt}?,,
October 31,2024 KSGnvern^_ _'"'''"'''

STATE SENATOR ^WW Efhj^ / >,
j colr"nissi.

WICHITA
Office Sought District •sion

KS 67208
Mailing Address (number and street) City State Zip Code

This report must be filed by 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, October 31, 2024 showing any contribution
received from a single source of $300 or more to a state candidate.
The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State,
or by fax at 785-291-3051.

All information included on this report must also be included on the January 10, 2025 Receipts and
Expenditures Report.

Date

10/26/24

10/26/24

10/29/24

10/29/24

10/30/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

KS BEER WHOLESLERS ASSOC,
100SE9THSTSTE100
TOPEKA,KS66612

PHIL RUFFIN
PO BOX 17067
WICHITAKS67217

ASH GROVE CEMENT COMPANY
PO BOX 25900
OVERLAND PARK KS 66225

PRAIRIE BAND POTAWATOMI NATION
16281 Q ROAD
MAYETTA KS 66509

ELEVANCE HEALTH INC
3075 VANDERCAR WAY
CINCINNATI, OH 45209

Occupation of
Individual Cuntributor

PAC

BUSINESSMAN

CEMENT PRODUCER

Amount

$1,000.00

$1,000,00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to
the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10/31/2024

Date ignature o\ Candidate or Treasurer
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