

## KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION Candidate Last Minute Contribution Report

.

RECEIVED

Reset Page

For Contributions Received from Oct. 25, 2024 through Oct. 30, 2024

KS Governmental Fund

## October 31, 2024

OLETHA FAUST-GODEAU		STATE SENATOR	29TH/E	thics Commi
Name of Candidate		Office Sought	District	Sion
1130 N PARKWOOD	WICHITA	KS	67208	
Mailing Address (number and street)	City	State	Zip Code	

- This report must be filed by 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, October 31, 2024 showing any contribution received from a single source of \$300 or more to a state candidate.
- The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State, or by fax at 785-291-3051.
- All information included on this report must also be included on the January 10, 2025 Receipts and Expenditures Report.

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Contributor	Amount
10/26/24	KS BEER WHOLESLERS ASSOC. 100 SE 9TH ST STE 100 TOPEKA, KS 66612	PAC	\$1,000.00
10/26/24	PHIL RUFFIN PO BOX 17067 WICHITA KS 67217	BUSINESSMAN	\$1,000.00
10/29/24	ASH GROVE CEMENT COMPANY PO BOX 25900 OVERLAND PARK KS 66225	CEMENT PRODUCER	\$500.00
10/29/24	PRAIRIE BAND POTAWATOMI NATION 16281 Q ROAD MAYETTA KS 66509		\$500.00
10/30/24	ELEVANCE HEALTH INC 3075 VANDERCAR WAY CINCINNATI, OH 45209		\$500.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10/31/2024

Date

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer